Bellekler

Uriin

16GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BS8-16 CUDIMM
KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-32 CUDIMM
KINGSTON

Transcend 48GB(1x48GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46 DDR5
Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-48G)

64GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-64 CUDIMM
KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Transcend

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

70,00 USD

130,00 USD

229,90 USD

300,00 USD



